
0
10

0
20

0
30

0
40

0

Non-coding
Ultra-Sensitive
(~0.02%)

Non-coding
 Sensitive
(~0.4%)

Non-coding
 Annotation
(~22%)

Non-coding
(~95%)

O
dd

s 
R

at
io

 c
om

pa
re

d 
to

 N
on

-c
od

in
g

50

88 471 566

M
is

se
ns

e/
S

yn
on

ym
ou

s
0

1
2

3
4

Lo
F/

C
od

in
g

0.
00

0.
02

0.
04

0.
06

0.
08

S
en

si
tiv

e/
N

on
co

di
ng

0.
00

0
0.

00
5

0.
01

0
0.

01
5

0.
02

0

U
ltr

a-
se

ns
iti

ve
/N

on
co

di
ng

0.
00

0
0.

00
1

0.
00

2
0.

00
3

0.
00

4

germline
somatic

NA12878     1000
 Genomes

Prostate    MB Prostate
 

  MB Breast

0.0
0.2

0.4
0.6

0.8
1.0

Germline Somatic

Healthy individuals Cancer patients

Ra
tio

 of
 # 

SN
Ps

 co
ns

er
vin

g v
.s.

 br
ea

kin
g T

F 
 m

oti
fs

A B

C D
1829 somatic SNVs in a prostate cancer sample 
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